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                     All India Council for Technical Education
                                         (A Statutory body under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

                                      Nelson Mandela Marg,Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070  Website: https://www.aicte-india.org

  

APPROVAL PROCESS 2024-25

APPLICATION REPORT

INSTITUTION DETAILS

INSTITUTION DETAILS: BASIC DETAILS
Current Application Number 1-43661586250 Application Type Extension-Expansion-Closure

Current Status Submitted Sub Status  
Scrutiny Scheduled

Permanent Institution ID 1-16765001 Academic Year 2024-2025

Approval Status of 
Application

Data Not Available Application Opened Date 01/01/2024

Application Submitted Date 02/07/2024 Attend Scrutiny Committee 
Date

03/16/2024

Appeal Requested Date Data Not Available Application Reopened Date Data Not Available

Overall Deficiency No
 

INSTITUTION DETAILS: MORE INFORMATION
Name of Institution Chh. Shahu Institute Of 

Business Education & 
Research

Address of Institution University Road
Kolhapur

State/ UT Maharashtra District Kolhapur
Town/ City/ Village Kolhapur AICTE Region Western
PIN 416004 Women's Institution No
Institution Type Private-Self Financing Any Self- Financed Course?  

Yes
Percentage Grant Received 
from Government

0 Are you an Institution for 
PWD Students

No
 

Whether Institution is NAAC
Accredited ?

Y NAAC CGPA 3.26 - 3.50

Letter Grade Y NAAC Status Accredited
Minority Institution No Type of Minority NA 
Minority Name, if Linguistic NA Name of the Minority Data Not Available
Minority Certificate Issued 
Date

Data Not Available Minority Certificate Valid Till Data Not Available

Year of Establishment 1976 Mandatory Disclosure Link Http://Www.Siberindia.Edu.In/Top
menu-Disp.Php?Id=23

Year of 1st Approval from 
AICTE

1992 Apply for ODL/Online New 
Institute?

Data Not Available

AISHE Prefix C AISHE Numeric Code 11226
AISHE Code C-11226 Whether Institution is 

Graded Autonomy ?
Category 1

NBA Accreditation Points 0 NBA Points Valid Till Data Not Available
University Data Not Available Whether your University has

been recognized as an 
Institute of Eminence by 
MOE?

Data Not Available

Is the Land Shared with 
other Institute?

N Is your Institution newly 
Approved last year(LoA) & 
failed to Admit Students?

N

Is your Institution having Autonomous Status (Academic Autonomy) as conferred by the 
Affiliating University?

No

HOI & Faculty Members

https://www.aicte-india.org
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PRINCIPAL / DIRECTOR

PERSONAL DETAILS
Surname/Family name Apte First Name Vishakha
Father's Name Shrikrishna Mother's Name Vijaya
Date of Birth 01/05/1965 Mobile Number 9822626618 
STD code 231 Land Phone Number 2696112
Email vsapte@siberindia.edu.in PAN AAOPL1442P 

EDUCATIONAL DETAILS
Doctorate Degree Yes Master's Degree MBA, MA
Bachelor's Degree B.COM. Other Qualifications M.Phil.
International Certification (If 
Any)

NA Field of Specialization General Management

DETAILS RELATED TO PROFFESSION
Date of joining the Institution 08/12/2016 Appointment Type Regular
Exact Designation Principal

WORK EXPERIENCE DETAILS
Teaching Experience (Years) 32 Research Experience (Years) 19
Industry Experience (Years) 0

OTHER DETAILS
Research Projects Guided - 
UG 

Research Projects Guided – 
PG

257

Research Projects Guided - 
PhD

Number of Books Published 0

Papers Published - National 5 Papers Published – 
International

0

FACULTY NORMS AND PAY SCALE
Are all Approved teaching Faculty Members being paid as per present AICTE pay scale? No
Are all the teaching Faculty Members, as per AICTE/UGC Norms? Yes
List of Faculty Members and data uploaded on the institution's web portal. Yes

 

FACULTY MEMBERS LIST
Details available as on AICTE Web Portal

 

S
r.

 N
o

.

F
ac

u
lt

y 
ID

F
ir

st
  N

am
e

L
as

t 
N

am
e

P
A

N
 C

ar
d

G
en

d
er

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

D
es

ig
n

at
io

n

A
p

p
o

in
tm

en
t 

T
yp

e

P
ro

g
ra

m
m

e

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t

C
o

u
rs

e

D
at

e 
o

f 
Jo

in
in

g

D
ip

lo
m

a

U
G

P
G

 D
o

ct
o

ra
te

 D
eg

re
e

F
Y

/C
o

m
m

o
n

 

S
u

b
je

ct
 T

ea
ch

er
?

 F
Y

/C
o

m
m

o
n

 

S
u

b
je

ct

1 1-
29

08
74

66
97

M
A

H
A

N
T

E
S

H

P
A

T
IL

A
S

F
P

P
52

69
B

M
al

e

05
/3

1/
19

78

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

A
dh

oc

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

B
C

A

01
/0

1/
20

16

N Y N N
o

N

2 1-
33

56
86

99
01

B
IN

D
U

M
E

N
O

N

A
Q

B
P

M
52

46
R

F
em

al
e

01
/3

0/
19

72

A
S

S
O

C
IA

T
E

 
P

R
O

F
E

S
S

O
R

A
dh

oc

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

08
/0

1/
20

16

N N Y Y
es

Y H
R

M



Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

     
Printed By : ae5241291

                 Page 3 of 8

3 1-
33

69
44

26
93

V
IS

H
A

K
H

A

A
P

T
E

A
A

O
P

L1
44

2P

F
em

al
e

01
/0

5/
19

65

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L

R
eg

ul
ar

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

08
/1

2/
20

16

N N Y Y
es

Y B
us

in
es

s 
E

co
no

m
ic

s

4 1-
36

45
08

67
73

A
N

U
R

A
D

H
A

G
A

IK
W

A
D

A
E

X
P

G
23

42
C

F
em

al
e

11
/2

3/
19

66

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

A
dh

oc

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

07
/0

1/
20

17

N N Y N
o

N

5 1-
48

67
15

33
64

A
B

H
IJ

E
E

T

S
A

R
D

E
S

A
I

B
C

T
P

S
63

48
R

M
al

e

04
/1

3/
19

73

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

R
eg

ul
ar

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

B
C

A

07
/1

0/
20

18

N Y N N
o

N

6 1-
73

77
76

80
42

V
IR

A
J

JA
D

H
A

V

A
JU

P
J0

40
7F

M
al

e

11
/1

7/
19

89

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

A
dh

oc

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

 IN
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 
A

D
M

IN
IS

T
R

A
T

IO
N

07
/0

1/
20

17

N N Y N
o

N

7 1-
73

98
61

54
75

K
R

IS
H

N
A

T

C
H

O
U

G
A

LE

A
G

X
P

C
02

28
R

M
al

e

11
/0

4/
19

87

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

06
/1

4/
20

01

N N Y Y
es

N

8 1-
73

99
27

25
68

S
A

N
T

O
S

H

H
A

S
U

R
E

A
D

U
P

H
18

12
N

M
al

e

05
/0

7/
19

66

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

A
dh

oc

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

07
/0

1/
20

19

N N Y N
o

N

9 1-
95

09
02

76
18

V
IT

T
H

A
L

P
A

T
IL

A
M

G
P

P
01

40
C

M
al

e

06
/0

7/
19

65

A
S

S
O

C
IA

T
E

 
P

R
O

F
E

S
S

O
R

R
eg

ul
ar

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N
 

(E
N

V
IR

O
N

M
E

N
T

)

04
/0

2/
20

01

N N Y Y
es

N



Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

     
Printed By : ae5241291

                 Page 4 of 8

10 1-
95

09
02

80
92

P
O

O
JA

P
A

T
IL

C
G

E
P

P
84

83
L

F
em

al
e

06
/0

1/
19

93

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

R
eg

ul
ar

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N
 

(E
N

V
IR

O
N

M
E

N
T

)

07
/0

1/
20

19

N N Y Y
es

Y E
co

lo
gy

11 1-
95

10
92

38
05

R
A

C
H

A
N

A

IN
G

A
V

A
LE

A
C

T
P

I9
13

5M

F
em

al
e

10
/0

7/
19

87

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N
 

(E
N

V
IR

O
N

M
E

N
T

)

12
/0

1/
20

20

N N Y Y
es

Y E
nv

iro
nm

en
ta

l S
ci

en
ce

12 1-
11

32
85

29
38

3

P
R

IY
A

S
H

A
H

B
G

M
P

S
29

75
P

F
em

al
e

06
/0

3/
19

72

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

 IN
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 
A

D
M

IN
IS

T
R

A
T

IO
N

(G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
)

03
/2

1/
20

22

N Y Y N
o

Y F
in

an
ce

13 1-
11

32
90

55
66

9

S
A

R
T

A
J

N
A

D
A

F

B
F

W
P

N
02

54
F

F
em

al
e

09
/1

1/
19

92

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N
 

(E
N

V
IR

O
N

M
E

N
T

)

03
/2

1/
20

22

N N Y N
o

Y E
nv

iro
nm

en
ta

l S
tu

di
es

14 1-
11

33
18

94
54

8

V
A

R
S

H
A

R
A

Y
A

N
A

D
E

A
O

F
P

R
23

77
L

F
em

al
e

10
/1

6/
19

68

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

 IN
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 
A

D
M

IN
IS

T
R

A
T

IO
N

(G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
)

02
/0

4/
20

22

N N Y Y
es

Y F
in

an
ce

15 1-
45

40
29

69
1

R
A

JA
N

I

K
A

M
A

T
H

A
N

A
P

K
14

22
F

F
em

al
e

02
/1

9/
19

81

A
S

S
O

C
IA

T
E

 
P

R
O

F
E

S
S

O
R

R
eg

ul
ar

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

07
/1

5/
20

04

N N Y Y
es

Y C
om

pu
te

r 
S

ci
en

ce

16 1-
45

48
07

57
1

M
A

D
H

U
R

A

M
A

N
E

A
K

T
P

M
44

42
M

F
em

al
e

04
/0

9/
19

79

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

R
eg

ul
ar

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

01
/0

1/
20

02

N N Y Y
es

Y S
ys

te
m

s



Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

     
Printed By : ae5241291

                 Page 5 of 8

17 1-
45

48
07

57
9

R
A

V
I

V
A

D
LA

M
A

N
I

A
F

U
P

V
71

21
G

M
al

e

06
/2

0/
19

82

LE
C

T
U

R
E

R

A
dh

oc
/C

on
tr

ac
t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

10
/1

8/
20

07

N N Y Y
es

Y E
co

no
m

ic
s

18 1-
45

49
16

56
3

A
JA

Y

S
H

IN
D

E

A
D

X
P

S
83

65
E

M
al

e

08
/2

0/
19

67

A
S

S
O

C
IA

T
E

 
P

R
O

F
E

S
S

O
R

R
eg

ul
ar

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

08
/2

1/
19

95

N N Y Y
es

Y C
om

pu
te

r 
S

ci
en

ce

19 1-
45

49
16

76
7

A
M

A
R

E
K

A
L

A
A

LP
E

55
08

J

M
al

e

05
/1

0/
19

74

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

R
eg

ul
ar

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

07
/1

1/
20

05

N N Y N
o

Y Q
ua

nt
ita

tiv
e 

T
ec

hn
iq

ue
s

20 1-
45

49
16

78
7

S
A

C
H

IN

JA
G

T
A

P

A
C

W
P

J5
61

8B

M
al

e

04
/1

9/
19

72

LE
C

T
U

R
E

R

R
eg

ul
ar

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

06
/1

4/
20

01

N N Y Y
es

Y In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

S
ys

te
m

 fo
r 

M
an

ag
er

s

21 1-
45

49
16

80
3

D
H

A
N

A
N

JA
Y

M
A

LI

A
B

N
P

M
85

46
K

M
al

e

06
/2

5/
19

67

LE
C

T
U

R
E

R
 (

S
E

L 
G

R
)

R
eg

ul
ar

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N
 

(E
N

V
IR

O
N

M
E

N
T

)

11
/0

9/
19

92

N N Y N
o

Y E
nv

iro
nm

en
ta

l E
ng

in
ee

rin
 

g

22 1-
45

53
13

80
9

R
A

JE
N

D
R

A

JO
S

H
I

A
A

Y
P

J6
03

9Q

M
al

e

12
/1

6/
19

65

A
S

S
O

C
IA

T
E

 
P

R
O

F
E

S
S

O
R

R
eg

ul
ar

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

01
/0

9/
20

03

N N Y Y
es

Y G
lo

ba
l B

us
in

es
s 

C
om

m
un

ic
at

io
n

23 1-
45

53
13

83
5

P
O

O
R

N
IM

A

N
A

IK

A
C

C
P

N
07

00
G

F
em

al
e

07
/2

0/
19

65

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

R
eg

ul
ar

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

12
/0

8/
19

98

N N Y Y
es

Y C
om

pu
te

r 
S

ci
en

ce



Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

     
Printed By : ae5241291

                 Page 6 of 8

24 1-
69

56
12

13
5

S
H

R
U

T
I

JA
M

S
A

N
D

E
K

A
R

A
IA

P
J2

50
2Q

F
em

al
e

08
/1

9/
19

82

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

A
dh

oc
/C

on
tr

ac
t

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

07
/2

7/
20

11

N N Y Y
es

Y C
om

pu
te

r 
S

ci
en

ce

25 1-
80

12
66

49
2

R
A

JE
N

D
R

A
K

U
M

A
R

T
H

O
R

A
T

A
F

LP
T

08
14

R

M
al

e

03
/2

5/
19

75

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

R
eg

ul
ar

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

06
/0

6/
20

11

N N Y N
o

Y C
om

pu
te

r 
A

pp
lic

at
io

n

26 1-
43

75
28

66
00

9

N
IL

E
S

H

K
A

LE

C
U

T
P

K
21

25
D

M
al

e

07
/2

9/
19

90

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

08
/0

1/
20

23

N N Y N
o

N

27 1-
43

75
49

95
32

7

D
E

V
IK

A

B
A

M
A

N
E

C
C

B
P

B
23

40
H

F
em

al
e

08
/0

3/
19

95

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

04
/0

3/
20

23

N N Y N
o

N

28 1-
43

75
49

95
37

6

M
A

IT
H

IL
I

B
ID

IK
A

R

A
X

M
P

B
60

59
M

F
em

al
e

06
/0

6/
19

86

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

07
/2

1/
20

23

N N Y N
o

N

29 1-
43

75
94

76
32

4

JY
O

T
I

H
A

R
A

LE

A
E

LP
H

47
21

G

F
em

al
e

08
/3

1/
19

91

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

07
/0

2/
20

22

N N Y N
o

Y F
in

an
ci

al
 M

an
ag

em
en

t

30 1-
43

76
34

94
77

5

V
A

IS
H

A
LI

P
A

T
IL

B
F

H
P

P
14

10
E

F
em

al
e

06
/1

7/
19

79

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

B
C

A

09
/2

1/
20

23

N N Y N
o

N



Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

     
Printed By : ae5241291

                 Page 7 of 8

31 1-
43

76
46

92
85

5

S
U

D
H

A
N

S
H

U

Y
A

D
A

V

A
B

Z
P

Y
50

02
A

M
al

e

09
/1

2/
19

80

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

07
/2

0/
20

23

N N Y N
o

N

32 1-
43

80
73

95
51

1

S
N

E
H

N
A

G
A

O
N

K
A

R

B
JW

P
N

30
26

P

F
em

al
e

06
/1

4/
19

84

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

02
/0

3/
20

23

N N Y N
o

N

33 1-
43

80
73

95
57

0

A
N

K
IT

A

A
M

D
O

S
K

A
R

C
LQ

P
A

42
33

G

F
em

al
e

05
/0

1/
19

94

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
C

A

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 
C

O
M

P
U

T
E

R
 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IO

N
S

07
/0

1/
20

22

N N Y N
o

N

34 1-
44

08
04

01
92

5

V
ID

Y
A

IN
G

A
W

A
LE

A
Q

M
P

T
02

31
E

F
em

al
e

03
/1

2/
19

91

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

B
B

A

07
/1

4/
20

23

N Y N N
o

N

35 1-
44

08
04

01
99

4

S
W

A
P

N
A

LI

D
E

S
A

I

G
O

D
P

D
37

93
G

F
em

al
e

02
/0

4/
19

95

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

C
on

tr
ac

t

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

B
B

A

06
/0

9/
20

23

N Y N N
o

N

36 1-
44

08
12

07
17

4

V
IN

A
Y

A
K

S
A

LO
K

H
E

C
P

T
P

S
46

39
P

M
al

e

10
/1

9/
19

83

A
S

S
T

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
O

R

R
eg

ul
ar

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

M
A

S
T

E
R

S
 IN

 B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 

A
D

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N

07
/0

2/
20

15

N Y Y Y
es

Y M
ar

ke
tin

g 
M

an
ag

em
en

t

 

ODL FACULTY DETAILS
 

 Data not entered by Institution 

ONLINE FACULTY DETAILS
 

 Data not entered by Institution 



Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

Appl
ica

tion
 20

24-
25

     
Printed By : ae5241291

                 Page 8 of 8

DECLARATION

BY THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF THE INSTITUTION DEPARTMENT

I, as the Head of the Institution, hereby declare that:

a)  I have carefully gone through the AICTE Regulations 2021, published in the Gazette of India Extraordinary Part III, Section- 4 dated 04th
February, 2021, also all provisions mentioned in the Approval Process Handbook 2024-25.

b) I am fully aware of the data uploaded by me in respect of my Institution on the web portal.

c)  I am aware that there is no provision for correction of data, alteration of data, subsequent editing and appeal etc. for the online application
once submitted on the web portal.

d)  I am also aware that application for seeking Extension of Approval(EOA), Increase/Reduction of intake, Addition of new courses, Change of
site, Closure of course, Supernumerary Seats under FN/Gulf quota Approval status/OCI, NRI, Change of name, and Conversion of women
Institution into Co-ed Institution and vice versa (as applicable), shall be processed as per relevant provisions enumerated in the Approval
Process Handbook 2024-25.

e) I am aware of the Deficiencies (if any) pointed out in the Report generated online, based on the factual data uploaded by my Institution on
the portal.

f) I am also aware that University is eligible for grant of Extension of Approval to the Existing Institution, Extended EoA(if Applicable as per
APH 2024-25),only on fulfillment of prescribed norms & requirements as mentioned in the Approval Process Handbook 2024-25.

Signature of Authorized Signatory

Name :


